
Lap 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 
8 
9 

10 

(17) Remi Mannent YDP (JM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 

(19) Filipe Skagerfält 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

(91) Daniel Wigren 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(44) Viktor Karlsson (JM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(4) Håkan Sjöman (SS) 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(5) Gustav Berggren (JM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

(99) Johan Sommevie (SS) 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(60) Ronny Olsson (SS) 

Time of Day 
14:53:46.058 
14:55:11.472 
14:56:34.158 
14:57:54.363 
14:59:15.611 
15:02:23.867 
15:03:56.971 
15:05:17.707 
15:06:38.593 

14:51:59.715 
14:53:20.599 
14:54:40.951 
14:56:01.549 
14:57:26.917 
15:03:29.890 
15:05:07.730 
15:06:28.074 

14:56:46.142 
14:58:08.026 
14:59:28.644 
15:00:50.470 
15:03:44.800 
15:05:11.211 
15:06:32.750 
15:07:53.665 

14:56:50.754 
14:58:16.336 
14:59:38.053 
15:00:59.226 
15:02:20.699 
15:03:53.826 
15:05:14.773 

14:56:58.835 
14:58:21.522 
14:59:42.524 
15:01:04.356 
15:03:34.208 
15:05:02.993 
15:06:24.114 
15:07:45.577 
15:09:07.714 

14:56:53.084 
14:58:17.106 
14:59:38.793 
15:01:00.728 
15:04:13.575 

14:56:41.425 
14:58:04.796 
14:59:27.384 
15:00:49.795 
15:04:04.172 
15:05:33.918 
15:06:57.260 
15:08:20.868 

14:56:54.744 
14:58:19.053 
14:59:42.139 
15:01:06.883 

Lap Tm 
1:55.532 
1:25.414 
1:22.686 
1:20.205 
1:21.248 
3:08.256 
1:33.104 
1:20.736 
1:20.886 

1:50.706 
1:20.884 
1:20.352 
1:20.598 
1:25.368 
6:02.973 
1:37.840 
1:20.344 

1:38.430 
1:21.884 
1:20.618 
1:21.826 
2:54.330 
1:26.411 
1:21.539 
1:20.915 

1:41.143 
1:25.582 
1:21.717 
1:21.173 
1:21.473 
1:33.127 
1:20.947 

1:43.570 
1:22.687 
1:21.002 
1:21.832 
2:29.852 
1:28.785 
1:21.121 
1:21.463 
1:22.137 

1:42.264 
1:24.022 
1:21.687 
1:21.935 
3:12.847 

1:38.765 
1:23.371 
1:22.588 
1:22.411 
3:14.377 
1:29.746 
1:23.342 
1:23.608 

1:42.701 
1:24.309 
1:23.086 
1:24.744 

Diff 
+35.327 

+5.209 
+2.481 

+1.043 
+1:48.051 

+12.899 
+0.531 
+0.681 

+30.362 
+0.540 
+0.008 
+0.254 
+5.024 

+4:42.629 
+17.496 

+17.812 
+1.266 

+1.208 
+1:33.712 

+5.793 
+0.921 
+0.297 

+20.196 
+4.635 
+0.770 
+0.226 
+0.526 

+12.180 

+22.568 
+1.685 

+0.830 
+1:08.850 

+7.783 
+0.119 
+0.461 
+1.135 

+20.577 
+2.335 

+0.248 
+1:51.160 

+16.354 
+0.960 
+0.177 

+1:51.966 
+7.335 
+0.931 
+1.197 

+19.615 
+1.223 

+1.658 

S1 Tm 
28.603 
28.958 
27.669 
25.628 
25.963 
28.324 

25.394 
25.949 

25.681 
25.488 
25.478 
28.881 
26.014 

25.526 

26.321 
25.567 
25.671 
26.530 

26.104 
25.861 

27.841 
25.886 
25.909 
25.637 
30.073 
25.630 

26.312 
25.364 
26.229 
25.731 

25.541 
25.681 
25.653 

27.265 
26.280 
26.586 
26.378 

26.711 
26.002 
25.600 
26.726 

26.625 
26.817 

27.705 
26.660 
27.840 

S2 Tm 
26.552 
26.822 
26.088 
25.405 
25.617 
27.441 
27.911 
25.901 
25.671 

37.826 
25.975 
25.899 
25.952 
26.513 
26.085 
29.160 
25.594 

29.634 
26.228 
25.922 
26.044 
26.521 
26.749 
25.939 
25.761 

31.425 
27.303 
26.264 
26.163 
26.603 
30.577 
26.236 

33.406 
26.698 
26.176 
26.375 
26.174 
26.672 
26.036 
26.235 
26.364 

32.608 
26.835 
26.068 
25.768 
26.385 

29.148 
26.759 
26.911 
26.580 
27.736 
27.372 
26.335 
26.570 

32.268 
26.590 
26.662 
26.755 

S3 Tm 
1:00.377 

29.634 
28.929 
29.172 
29.668 

29.922 
29.441 
29.266 

34.944 
29.228 
28.965 
29.168 
29.974 

35.113 
29.224 

32.883 
29.335 
29.129 
30.111 

29.503 
29.496 
29.293 

33.390 
30.438 
29.567 
29.101 
29.233 
32.477 
29.081 

33.657 
29.677 
29.462 
29.228 

31.589 
29.544 
29.547 
30.120 

32.824 
29.922 
29.339 
29.581 

32.702 
29.901 
29.675 
30.231 

30.641 
30.382 
30.221 

33.930 
30.014 
29.764 
30.149 

Lap 

(33) Linus Holgersson (JM) 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

(22) Conny Brorsson 
1 
2 
3 

(98) Stein Frederic Akre 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 

(52) Tommie Eliasson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 

(42) Christoffer Bergström 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(29) Charbel Jomha 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(9) Dennis Byqvist 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 

(11) Robert Möller (SS) 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(70) Isac Aronsson (JM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(12) Julia Eliasson (JM) 
1 

Time of Day 

14:51:31.969 
14:52:50.761 
14:54:09.352 
15:04:12.077 

14:51:47.074 
14:53:05.981 
14:54:25.401 

14:56:38.595 
14:57:58.247 
14:59:17.245 
15:04:45.946 
15:06:14.787 
15:07:34.474 

14:51:45.566 
14:53:05.071 
14:54:24.434 
14:55:44.115 
15:01:52.535 
15:03:21.549 
15:04:40.602 

14:51:37.233 
14:52:57.972 
14:54:17.372 
14:55:36.478 
14:56:56.233 

14:52:08.999 
14:53:29.246 
14:54:48.855 
14:56:08.285 
15:02:03.045 
15:03:27.484 
15:04:47.066 
15:06:11.246 
15:07:30.391 

14:52:07.646 
14:53:28.562 
14:54:47.787 
15:03:24.995 
15:04:58.762 
15:06:17.947 

14:56:39.902 
14:58:01.320 
14:59:20.622 
15:00:47.424 
15:03:26.599 
15:05:02.094 
15:06:22.620 
15:07:49.704 
15:09:10.244 

14:51:54.392 
14:53:15.532 
14:54:35.584 
14:55:55.556 

14:51:50.526 

Lap Tm 

1:32.459 
1:18.792 
1:18.591 

10:02.725 

1:40.944 
1:18.907 
1:19.420 

1:34.075 
1:19.652 
1:18.998 
5:28.701 
1:28.841 
1:19.687 

1:42.035 
1:19.505 
1:19.363 
1:19.681 
6:08.420 
1:29.014 
1:19.053 

1:39.177 
1:20.739 
1:19.400 
1:19.106 
1:19.755 

1:53.199 
1:20.247 
1:19.609 
1:19.430 
5:54.760 
1:24.439 
1:19.582 
1:24.180 
1:19.145 

1:53.211 
1:20.916 
1:19.225 
8:37.208 
1:33.767 
1:19.185 

1:38.384 
1:21.418 
1:19.302 
1:26.802 
2:39.175 
1:35.495 
1:20.526 
1:27.084 
1:20.540 

1:44.285 
1:21.140 
1:20.052 
1:19.972 

1:45.510 

Diff 

+13.868 
+0.201 

+8:44.134 

+22.037 

+0.513 

+15.077 
+0.654 

+4:09.703 
+9.843 
+0.689 

+22.982 
+0.452 
+0.310 
+0.628 

+4:49.367 
+9.961 

+20.071 
+1.633 
+0.294 

+0.649 

+34.054 
+1.102 
+0.464 
+0.285 

+4:35.615 
+5.294 
+0.437 
+5.035 

+34.026 
+1.731 
+0.040 

+7:18.023 
+14.582 

+19.082 
+2.116 

+7.500 
+1:19.873 

+16.193 
+1.224 
+7.782 
+1.238 

+24.313 
+1.168 
+0.080 

+25.305 

S1 Tm 

25.312 
24.963 
25.635 

24.965 
25.030 

25.478 
25.310 
27.172 

25.251 

25.277 
25.252 
25.251 
29.364 

25.167 

26.229 
24.921 
24.992 
25.139 

25.362 
25.162 
25.417 
27.232 

25.338 
25.144 
24.749 

25.132 
24.933 
25.906 

24.988 

26.128 
25.077 
25.481 
25.605 

25.460 
26.231 
25.454 

25.792 
25.402 
25.453 

S2 Tm 

27.880 
25.055 
25.128 
25.926 

33.487 
25.323 
25.610 

25.217 
24.999 
27.560 
27.078 
25.301 

34.772 
25.604 
25.515 
25.712 
27.282 
26.255 
25.335 

32.516 
25.938 
25.645 
25.576 
25.838 

39.224 
25.304 
25.542 
25.295 
29.172 
25.740 
25.278 
25.461 
25.517 

39.823 
25.197 
25.602 
27.267 
27.558 
25.478 

28.514 
26.294 
25.404 
26.999 
26.408 
26.230 
25.622 
30.698 
25.615 

35.466 
25.982 
25.819 
25.452 

33.917 

S3 Tm 

29.391 
28.425 
28.500 

29.701 
28.619 
28.780 

32.075 
28.957 
28.689 

32.088 
29.135 

29.048 
28.624 
28.596 
28.718 

28.816 
28.551 

30.781 
28.572 
28.834 
28.538 
28.778 

34.932 
29.581 
28.905 
28.718 

29.448 
28.966 
33.575 
28.879 

34.136 
30.587 
28.690 

30.662 
28.719 

32.703 
28.996 
28.821 
34.322 

33.044 
29.444 
30.155 
29.471 

33.168 
29.366 
28.831 
29.067 

31.692 
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Qualifying Q1 

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 14:49:54 

Mantorp Park 3,106 km 

19.09.2025 14:50 

Timekeeping V. Rosén: Race Director Magnus Berg:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the Matilda Svensson:
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Time of Day 
14:56:41.995 
14:58:06.118 
14:59:30.278 
15:00:54.610 
15:02:18.084 
15:03:42.059 

Lap Tm 
1:36.500 
1:24.123 
1:24.160 
1:24.332 
1:23.474 
1:23.975 

Diff 
+13.026 

+0.649 
+0.686 
+0.858 

+0.501 

S1 Tm 

26.858 
26.775 
26.807 
27.175 
27.095 

S2 Tm 
28.692 
26.866 
27.223 
27.079 
26.547 
26.770 

S3 Tm 
32.878 
30.399 
30.162 
30.446 
29.752 
30.110 
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Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 14:49:54 

Mantorp Park 3,106 km 

19.09.2025 14:50 

Timekeeping V. Rosén: Race Director Magnus Berg:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the Matilda Svensson:
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